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Women / 9 / Sr A
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Gabrielle DeLeon9136
Airborne

9.300 9.275 9.5009.450 37.525
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Abby Boden9031
Byers Roseville

9.100 9.350 9.4009.000 36.850
4T 2 3 2 2 

2 

Jaden Andrus9075
Multnomah

9.225 9.400 9.3008.800 36.725
2 1 4 4 3 

3 

Nitya Tammana9021
Airborne

9.150 9.325 9.3508.550 36.375
3 3 6 3 4 

4 

Alexandria Sierra9069
Head Over Heels

9.100 8.800 9.1508.425 35.475
4T 8 8 5T 5 

5 

Soren Saunders9059
Gold Cup

8.575 9.050 9.1508.475 35.250
8 6 7 5T 6 

6 

Kathryn Love9054
Gold Cup

9.100 9.175 8.7507.900 34.925
4T 5 10 8 7 

7 

Mary Packham9079
Multnomah

8.875 8.050 8.5009.175 34.600
7 10 2 10 8 

8 

Dani Shafer9041
Colorado Gym

8.500 7.875 8.7258.650 33.750
9 11 5 9 9 

9 

Morgan Maddox9004
5280

7.650 8.200 8.0007.200 31.050
10 9 11 11 10 

10 

Madison Ruppert9034
Byers Roseville

0.000 9.025 8.8500.000 17.875
11T 7 12 7 11 

11 

Shaye Mathias9134
5280

0.000 0.000 0.0008.250 8.250
11T 12 9 12 12 

12 
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